
BRITISH ISLES (Ireland & Scotland)
Dublin, Belfast, Glasgow, Orkney Islands, Invergordon, Edinburgh

Sat Sep 28, 2025 to Tues Oct 8, 2025 (10 Days)

Regal Princess

CRUISE ITINERARY

Date Ports of Call Arrive Depart

Sat Sep 28, 2025 Southampton (for London), England 4 PM

Sun Sep 29, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Mon Sep 30, 2025 Dublin (Dun Laoghaire), Ireland 7 AM 7 PM

Tues Oct 1, 2025 Belfast, Northern Ireland 7 AM 8 PM

Wed Oct 2, 2025 Glasgow (Greenock), Scotland 8 AM 6 PM

Thur Oct 3, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Fri Oct 4, 2025 Orkney Islands (Kirkwall), Scotland 7 AM 6 PM

Sat Oct 5, 2025 Invergordon, Scotland 7 AM 6 PM

Sun Oct 6, 2025 Edinburgh (South Queensferry), Scotland 8 AM 7 PM

Mon Oct 7, 2025 At Sea - Cruising

Tues Oct 8, 2025 Southampton (for London), England 7 AM


